Cold Dishes

«Caesar» salad with chicken breast 1/240g. 200 2
Lettuce, chicken breast, anchovy sauce, Parmesan cheese,

cherry tomatoes.

) "Caesar” salad with seafood 1/200g. 400 P
Q— Scallop, squid, tiger shrimp, cherry tomatoes, lettuce,
Parmesan cheese
O "Greek" salad with cheese "Fetaki" 1/2rog. 200 P
2 Fresh vegetables, herbs, olives, cheese, balsamic vinegar.
“Vgggie”salad 1/290g. 150 R
o Fresh vegetables, herbs, vegetable oil.
< Salted Salmon /10 g. 250 P
1L Pacific Herring 1/220g. 200 P
f'CS Vegetable slices 1/a609. 250 P
LD “Countryside” Pickles
Cucumbers,cherry tomatoes, lard, sauerkraut, garlic, marinated
9 mushrooms, green. 1/570g. 400 P
Meat plate 1/4a00g. 700R
I Ham, smoked sausage, seven peppers,pork brisket.
G-) Cheese plate
Various kinds of cheese: Parmesan cheese, Maasdam 1/200/80/45g. 500 P
cheese, Marble cheese, Smoked cheese, grapes, walnuts,

oranges, kiwi, honey, green

Seafood plate

Crab phalanges, scallops, whelk, squid, prawn, sauce. 1/480/80g. 2500 P
Entrees

“Royal” Fish soup made from Halibut 1/380/209. 300 L

and Salmon

Salmon, Hailbut, onion, tomatoes, dry wine, green

Kharcho soup
Lamb, rice, onion, spices. 1/250g. 2508
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Fish Dishes
Fried Halibut
Salmon steak

Sockeye salmon baked with cheese
Flatfish

Scallop

Tiger shrimp

Meat Dishes
Veal steak
Pork steak
Grilled chicken
Chicken wings
Chicken drumstick
Dumplings - beef, beef - pork:
- with broth

- with butter and cheese

- with sourcream
- with vinegar

Pancakes

Grated jam: strawberry, raspberry
sour Cream, honey-for your choice.

Side dishes

Fried vegetables
Eggplant, zucchini, bell pepper, tomato, onion.

Fried potato with mashrooms
Potatoes, onion, champignons, vegetable oil.

Boiled potato
Potatoes, butter, green.

Rice

1/200g. 500 P
1/200g. 700 R
1/200g. 500 P
1/200g. 200 P

100g. 400 R

100g. 400 R

for1oog. 150 P
for1oog. 150 P
1/1/2 500/250 R

1/220g. 200 R

1/2209. 200 R

1/200g. 150 R
1/200g. 150 P

1/200g. 150 P
1/200g. 150 P
1/200g. 150 £

1pC. 150 P

1/150g. 200 P
1/120g. 200 P

1/130g. 150 R

100 R
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Sweets

Honey
Grated raspberry with sugar Grated
strawberry with sugar

Snickers
Bounty

Twiks

Soft drinks

Fresh orange juice
Fresh carrot juice

Fresh apple-orange juice
Fresh apple-carrot juice
Fanta - orange/strawberry
Coca-Cola

Sprite

«Nestea» tea

«Pulpy» juice
Schweppes

BonAqua

«Slavda» bottle of water

Tin of Fanta

Tin of Coke
Tin of Sprite
Cranberry drink

Juice
Pinapple/Orange/Peach/Chery/Apple/Tomato

Milkshakes

Chocolate-banana/Strawberry-Banana / Cranberry-Banana/
Wild berries/Cranberry/Strawberry/Banana/ Blackberry

Smoothie

Orange-strawberry-banana / Orange-Blueberry / Fruits and
berries mix

1/50 ml.
1/50 mi.

1/50 mi.

300 ml.
300 ml.
300 ml.
300 ml.
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,5l
0,331
0,331
0,331
1l

1l

300 ml

250 ml

70R
70
70R
50 P
50P
50 P

200 P
200 P
200 p
200 P
g0 R
g0 R
g0 PR
g0 R
g0 P
g0 R
60 R
60 R
50 R
50 R
50 R
200 P
200 P

150 R

250 B
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Coffee menu

«ESspresso»

Double «Espresso»
«Americano»

Double «Americano»
«Americano» with milk
«Cappucino»

«Latte»

«Glasse»

Hot chocolate

Syrops in stock

Tea menu Breuw! tea

Ceilon tea

Milk Oolong

Green tea with Jasmine
Green tea with mint
Raspberry tea

Mango tea

Fruit tea
Black tea with thyme

40ml

soml
100 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml
200 ml

30ml

teapot

teapot
teapot

teapot
teapot
teapot
teapot

teapot

8o R
160 R
go P
180 R
120 R
1m0 R
110 R
150 R
g0 P
308P

120 R
120 P
120 R
120 R

120 R
120 P
120 R

120 P
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«Bavaria» light
«Efespilsener» light
«VelkopopovickyKozel» Dark
«VelkopopovickyKozel» Light
«Grolsch Premium Lager»

«Miller Genuine Draf»
Beerdrink

«Essa»
Beerdrink: pineapple, grapefruit

Snacks to beer

Dried salmon sticks
Pistachios

Dried fillets of pollock

Dried squic shavings

Salted nuts

05|
o5l
o5l
05|
o5l

05|

0,5l

1/504.

1/50 g.

1/50 g.

1/50 g.

1/50g.

120 R
100 P
120 R
120 R
130 R

150 R

130 R

150 R

100 P

8o R

8o P

100 R





